
Hokkaido Cup 2014 Super Pro Toss & Fetch

1st 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 24.0 0 

2nd 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 0.0 4.0 18.5 0 

1st 4.5 0.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 22.0 0 

2nd 5.0 4.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 18.5 0 

1st 0.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 18.5 0 

2nd 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 19.0 0 

1st 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 21.5 0 

2nd 3.5 0.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 16.0 0 

1st 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 18.0 0 

2nd 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 18.0 0 

1st 2.5 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 2.5 16.5 0 

2nd 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 0.0 4.0 18.0 0 

1st 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 18.0 0 

2nd 4.5 3.5 3.0 0.0 4.0 15.0 0 

1st 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 14.0 0 

2nd 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 15.5 0 

1st 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 17.0 0 

2nd 0.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 0.0 12.0 0 

1st 0.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 17.5 0 

2nd 3.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0 

1st 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 18.5 0 

2nd 0 

1st 0.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 0.0 3.5 13.0 0 

2nd 0 

1st 4.5 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.5 0 

2nd 0 

12 Masahiro Kusumi Picker 13.0 

13 Naoya Nakamura Ret 9.5 

Keiko Takano Pushim 29.5 

10 Hisashi Sugai Lyn 24.5 

9 Toshie Usami Cocoa

Karsee

Monami Konishi Pepper

Masako Takehara

1

3

2

3

Tsuguhito Sugawara

Shingo Kimura Kaleb

8

6 Mio Yoshioka Marcus

7

Point

Total

Point

Mari Takaiwa Qoo5

11 Michiko Matsuura

Gotti

37.5 

Missy

33.0 

29.0 

18.5 

34.5 

42.5 

40.5 

37.5 

4 Penalty
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Toss & Fetch Game

36.0 

順位

7Round 1

Kit

Kazutoshi Tamaru

2 3 5 6
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