Hokkaido Cup 2014 Super Pro Toss & Fetch  Toss & Fetch Game													
順位	Player's Name	Canine's Name	Round	1	2	3	& Fetc	h Game	6	7	Point	Penalty	Total Point
1	Tsuguhito Sugawara	Kit	1st	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		24.0	0	42.5
	Tougaritto Ougawara	TAIC	2nd	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	0.0	4.0		18.5	0	12.0
2	Kazutoshi Tamaru	Gotti	1st 2nd	4.5 5.0	0.0 4.5	4.5 4.0	5.0 0.0	4.0 0.0	4.0 5.0		22.0 18.5	0	40.5
0	Masako Takehara	Karsee	1st	0.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	18.5	0	37.5
3			2nd	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	19.0	0	
3	Monami Konishi	Pepper	1st	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			21.5	0	37.5
			2nd	3.5	0.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	16.0	0	
5	Mari Takaiwa	Qoo	1st 2nd	3.5	3.5	4.0 3.5	3.5	3.0 4.0	3.5 4.0		18.0 18.0	0	36.0
			1st	2.5	4.0	4.0	0.0	0.0	3.5	2.5	16.5	0	34.5
6	Mio Yoshioka	Marcus	2nd	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	0.0	4.0	2.5	18.0	0	
		Kaleb	1st	0.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		18.0	0	33.0
7	Shingo Kimura		2nd	4.5	3.5	3.0	0.0	4.0	1.0		15.0	0	
8	Kaika Takana	Pushim	1st	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		14.0	0	29.5
0	Keiko Takano		2nd	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		15.5	0	
9	Toshie Usami	Cocoa	1st	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.0	17.0	0	29.0
3			2nd	0.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	0.0		12.0	0	
10	Hisashi Sugai	Lyn	1st	0.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	5.0			17.5	0	24.5
10		шуш	2nd	3.0	4.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			7.0	0	
11	Michiko Matsuura	Missy	1st 2nd	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		18.5	0	18.5
			2na 1st	0.0	2.0	3.5	4.0	0.0	3.5		13.0	0	13.0
12	Masahiro Kusumi	Picker	2nd	0.0	2.0	3.3	4.0	0.0	3.3		13.0	0	
13	Naoya Nakamura	Ret	1st	4.5	5.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			9.5	0	9.5
13			2nd									0	